








S. No Roll No. Appl No Name DOB

Marks 

Obtain

ed C
a

te
g

o
ry

Category 

of posts 

against 

which 

selected

Department Allotted Name of post

1 302419 KSSRB22027077 TASHI NAMGAIL 01-11-2002 80.5 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

2 301955 KSSRB22017924 ABDULL HUSSAIN 05-10-1998 74.75 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

3 306276 KSSRB22049900 NASIR ALI 01-03-2001 74 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

4 313458 KSSRB22042102 ARCHO ROQUIA 03-04-1998 73.75 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

5 308617 KSSRB22025079 ABUZAR ALI 17-10-2002 72.75 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

6 310477 KSSRB22026439 BINTUL HUDA 15-11-1998 72.5 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

7 311366 KSSRB22018336 ARIF HUSSAIN 25-11-2001 72.5 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

8 314488 KSSRB22046954 LOBSANG JUNGNES 04-05-1994 71.75 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

9 309329 KSSRB22020261 FATIMA NISSA 21-07-1990 71.5 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

10 303506 KSSRB22033114 ASADULLAH KHAN 04-01-2000 71.25 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

11 309012 KSSRB22013208 AJAZ HUSSAIN 05-06-1997 70.25 ST UR Animal Husbandry Attendant

12 310708 KSSRB22043447 MOHAMMED AJAZ 21-10-2001 70 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

13 307402 KSSRB22021971 VILAYAT ALI BABU 01-05-2000 69 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

14 300980 KSSRB22052884 AKBAR ALI 20-11-2000 69 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

15 309570 KSSRB22024404 MOHD HUSSAIN 08-01-1998 68.75 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

16 302300 KSSRB22039548 SHABIR HUSSAIN 28-03-2001 68.75 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

17 305153 KSSRB22011543
MEHBOOBA 

BATOOL
13-09-2003 68.75 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

18 310760 KSSRB22018634 FEROZ AHMAD 04-01-1993 68.5 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

19 309000 KSSRB22024126 KHAROON NISSA 25-12-2000 68.5 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

20 304373 KSSRB22028123 AJAZ HUSSAIN 10-10-1999 68.25 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

21 300514 KSSRB22040372 ABDUL KARIM 03-12-1999 68.25 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

22 303756 KSSRB22013190 MOHD HASSANAIN 11-12-1998 67.75 ST ST Animal Husbandry Attendant

23 309604 KSSRB22039489
MEHBOOB 

SUBHANI
06-11-1986 38.25 EWS EWS Animal Husbandry Attendant

24 308021 KSSRB22016609 HAFIZA BANOO 01-01-2001 21.25 EWS EWS Animal Husbandry Attendant

25 306253 KSSRB22014982
MOHAMMAD ASIF 

SHEIKH
02-07-1997 18 EWS EWS Animal Husbandry Attendant

26 309288 KSSRB22024330 ZAHOOR AHMAD 30-01-1985 36.25 ST/ESM UR/ESM Animal Husbandry Attendant

27 313291 KSSRB22020707 TAKSPA GAILTSON 03-01-1986 31.75 ST/ESM ST/ESM Animal Husbandry Attendant

28 311227 KSSRB22052204 ANWAR AHMAD 15-01-2000 54.5
ST/PwD 

(VH)

UR/PwD 

(VH)
Animal Husbandry Attendant

1 303150 KSSRB22057220 MAQSUMA BANOO 01-03-2000 76.75 ST UR Animal Husbandry Orderly

ATTENDANT

ORDERLY

ANNEXURE - I, Allocation of departments for Class IV/Orderlies etc. posts in different departments

ANIMAL HUSBANDRY DEPARTMENT:



2 303558 KSSRB22042432 MOHD SADIQ 11-06-2000 75.25 ST UR Animal Husbandry Orderly

3 308231 KSSRB22033667
MOHAMMAD 

HASSANAIN
12-12-1995 74.5 ST ST Animal Husbandry Orderly

1 305206 KSSRB22027866 SHABBIR HUSSAIN 01-02-1999 70 UR UR Health Nursing Orderly

2 307950 KSSRB22046953 MUZIMEEL NISAR 30-11-2002 65.75 ST UR Health Nursing Orderly

3 314807 KSSRB22052124 TASHI MORUP 27-07-2000 65.25 ST UR Health Nursing Orderly

4 314197 KSSRB22023999
STANZIN 

YANGCHEN
12-05-2003 65.25 ST UR Health Nursing Orderly

5 312761 KSSRB22017960 ASIYA BANOO 06-06-2001 63.75 ST ST Health Nursing Orderly

6 308619 KSSRB22049694 ARCHOO HAKIMA 01-04-1998 63 ST ST Health Nursing Orderly

7 314854 KSSRB22042965 STANZIN KHENRAB 01-06-2002 62.5 ST ST Health Nursing Orderly

8 309981 KSSRB22013752 SYED SAKHAWAT 31-03-2001 62.25 ST ST Health Nursing Orderly

1 300320 KSSRB22040832 KANEEZ FATIMA 06-12-2002 67.75 UR UR Health Laboratory Attendant

1 309980 KSSRB22053403 MOHD MUJEEB 12-02-2003 68.75 ST UR Health Gardener

2 313252 KSSRB22012155 TOWHIR HUSSAIN 08-08-2003 64.5 ST UR Health Gardener

3 302603 KSSRB22047814 MOHD ABIDIN 18-05-2000 62.5 ST UR Health Gardener

4 300868 KSSRB22016762 BASID ALI MIR 31-01-1998 62.25 ST ST Health Gardener

5 306228 KSSRB22020683 SHABBIR HUSAIN 24-12-1999 62.25 ST ST Health Gardener

6 310757 KSSRB22027738 MOHD HUSSAIN 24-03-2001 62.25 ST ST Health Gardener

1 304074 KSSRB22059902 VILLAYAT ALI 19-10-2001 62.25 ST UR Health Cleaner

1 310898 KSSRB22033723
GHULAM MEHDI 

WAZIR
01-01-2001 86.75 ST UR Public Works (R&B) Store Khalasi

1 311560 KSSRB22060822
GULZAR HUSSAIN 

WAZIREE
01-02-2001 77.75 ST UR Revenue Class IV/Orderly

2 310798 KSSRB22026493 KHARUN NISSA 22-09-2003 77 ST UR Revenue Class IV/Orderly

3 305190 KSSRB22031004 MUMTAZ ALI 12-06-2001 73.5 ST UR Revenue Class IV/Orderly

4 300418 KSSRB22015681
MOHAMMAD 

ILYAS
27-08-2000 73 ST UR Revenue Class IV/Orderly

5 310399 KSSRB22043149
MUKHTAR 

HUSSAIN
16-03-2003 72.75 ST UR Revenue Class IV/Orderly

6 314958 KSSRB22047545 SONAM PALMO 06-01-2000 72.5 ST ST Revenue Class IV/Orderly

7 314590 KSSRB22019799 TENZIN PHENYON 31-03-1996 72.25 ST ST Revenue Class IV/Orderly

8 304472 KSSRB22059793 SYED ROOHULLAH 10-02-2002 71.75 ST ST Revenue Class IV/Orderly

9 301462 KSSRB22034954 MOHD ALI MIR 13-03-1999 71.25 ST ST Revenue Class IV/Orderly

LABORATORY ATTENDANT

GARDENER

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT:

REVENUE DEPARTMENT:

CLEANER

HEALTH DEPARTMENT:

NURSING ORDERLY



10 307257 KSSRB22020042 ROUHULLAH 09-05-2001 70.75 ST ST Revenue Class IV/Orderly

11 312395 KSSRB22014638 DILSHADA BANOO 01-04-1999 42 EWS EWS Revenue Class IV/Orderly

1 314844 KSSRB22054591 IBAD ULLAH WANI 25-04-2003 82.5 ST UR Rural Development Mirab

2 304571 KSSRB22028346 KAZIM ALI 12-11-1995 80.5 ST UR Rural Development Mirab

3 310377 KSSRB22046447 ALI AMIR 18-03-1993 80 ST ST Rural Development Mirab

1 303559 KSSRB22022109 ABUZAR ALI BEAGH 09-01-1998 78.75 ST UR Rural Development Orderly/Chowkidar 

2 306065 KSSRB22036971 RAJAFF ALI 15-04-1999 74.5 ST UR Rural Development Orderly/Chowkidar

3 306889 KSSRB22044507 NISSAR HUSSAIN 03-06-1999 74.5 ST UR Rural Development Orderly/Chowkidar

4 314064 KSSRB22038784
MOHMAD 

USHMAN
01-08-2003 74.25 ST UR Rural Development Orderly/Chowkidar

5 300740 KSSRB22010567 AHMAD ALI 16-02-2000 73.75 ST UR Rural Development Orderly/Chowkidar

6 307864 KSSRB22024566 MOHAMMAD ALI 12-02-2002 72.5 ST ST Rural Development Orderly/Chowkidar

7 308906 KSSRB22047824 PARVEEN FATIMA 02-10-2002 70 ST ST Rural Development Orderly/Chowkider

8 314156 KSSRB22010540 STANZIN WANGYAL 20-12-1999 69.25 ST ST Rural Development Orderly/Chowkider

9 311652 KSSRB22028308 AKBAR ALI KHAN 01-05-2003 69.25 ST ST Rural Development Orderly/Chowkider

10 309794 KSSRB22026212 RIYAZ AHMED 25-12-2003 68.75 ST ST Rural Development Orderly/Chowkider

1 310645 KSSRB22036036 TARIQ HAMID 28-02-2002 76.25 ST UR School Education Class IV 

2 313787 KSSRB22039595 SAJIDA BANOO 01-03-2003 75.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

3 308322 KSSRB22058513 FAYAZ ALI 28-07-1999 71.75 ST UR School Education Class IV

4 303681 KSSRB22018315 ZAKEYIA BANOO 10-02-2002 68.5 ST UR School Education Class IV

5 307383 KSSRB22032195 MOHD FAYAZ 08-04-1995 68.25 UR UR School Education Class IV

6 302783 KSSRB22045388 SYED YASEEN 10-04-1999 68 ST UR School Education Class IV

7 304906 KSSRB22050208 MOHD YASEEN 17-09-2000 67.75 ST UR School Education Class IV

8 314372 KSSRB22049165 STANZIN LHAKPHEL 01-03-1991 67.5 ST UR School Education Class IV

9 305052 KSSRB22029688 PADMA DORJE 25-01-1993 67.5 ST UR School Education Class IV

10 307089 KSSRB22034115
SHEHNAZ 

KHATOON
03-09-2003 67.5 UR UR School Education Class IV

11 313876 KSSRB22034401 NAWANG TASHI 03-02-1996 67.25 UR UR School Education Class IV

12 313272 KSSRB22038918 AHMAD ALI 04-09-1999 67.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

13 314215 KSSRB22022573 STANZIN JORDEN 13-08-2002 67.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

14 309287 KSSRB22041744
MOHAMMAD 

HASSANAIN
04-03-2003 67 ST UR School Education Class IV

15 308623 KSSRB22012365
MUNTAZIR AL 

MEHDI
10-10-2000 66.75 ST UR School Education Class IV

RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT:

MIRAB

ORDERLY/CHOWKIDAR

SCHOOL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT:



16 306884 KSSRB22031967 JAWAD IQBAL 01-03-1990 66.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

17 304291 KSSRB22054927 SAJJAD HUSSAIN 10-09-1995 66.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

18 304408 KSSRB22034031
MOHAMMAD 

NURIE
06-09-1999 66.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

19 313822 KSSRB22032306 ZULIKHA BANOO 05-07-2002 66.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

20 309356 KSSRB22050394 FARZANA BATOOL 01-03-2003 66.25 ST UR School Education Class IV

21 308012 KSSRB22023222 MOHD ALI 02-01-2003 66 UR UR School Education Class IV

22 302129 KSSRB22016630 NAZIR HUSSAIN 03-03-1992 65.5 ST ST School Education Class IV

23 307012 KSSRB22048092 NASIREEN FATIMA 09-05-2000 65.5 ST ST School Education Class IV

24 301461 KSSRB22011800 AHMAD ALI 01-01-2001 65.25 ST ST School Education Class IV

25 314049 KSSRB22058960
BASHARAT 

HUSSAIN
22-05-2000 65 ST ST School Education Class IV

26 309420 KSSRB22016139 ASHIFA FAYAZ 27-03-2002 65 ST ST School Education Class IV

27 311747 KSSRB22057707 AKBER ALI 17-10-2003 65 ST ST School Education Class IV

28 310490 KSSRB22050053
MUNAWAR 

HUSSAIN
20-12-2002 64.75 ST ST School Education Class IV

29 305863 KSSRB22034666 MANSOUREH 05-02-2003 64.75 ST ST School Education Class IV

30 303622 KSSRB22040737
MUKHTAR 

HUSSAIN
01-01-1998 64.5 ST ST School Education Class IV

31 312750 KSSRB22019552 SAKINA BANOO 01-04-1997 64.25 ST ST School Education Class IV 

32 309007 KSSRB22013761
MAYSAM E 

TAMMAR
26-04-1998 64 ST ST School Education Class IV

33 309305 KSSRB22011795
MOHMAD 

HUSSAIN
11-03-2000 64 ST ST School Education Class IV

34 302135 KSSRB22025584 MOHD AKEEL 04-01-2001 64 ST ST School Education Class IV

35 314670 KSSRB22018620
RIGZIN CHONDOL 

SUPADMA
06-05-2002 63.75 ST ST School Education Class IV

36 300609 KSSRB22025519 AJAZ AHMAD 25-07-2001 63.5 ST ST School Education Class IV

37 306460 KSSRB22017376 HAKIMA BANOO 20-11-2003 63.5 ST ST School Education Class IV

38 313496 KSSRB22039517 KIFAYAT HASSAN 07-11-2002 63 ST ST School Education Class IV

39 301117 KSSRB22041256 SAKINA BANOO 06-12-2002 63 ST ST School Education Class IV

40 313414 KSSRB22040230 SAQIB HUSSAIN 10-03-2003 63 ST ST School Education Class IV

41 313323 KSSRB22032940
MUNTAZIR 

HUSSAIN
01-03-1998 62.75 ST ST School Education Class IV

42 307729 KSSRB22042823 MOHD HASANAIN 15-10-1998 62.75 ST ST School Education Class IV

43 314044 KSSRB22017852 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 07-05-2000 62.75 ST ST School Education Class IV

44 303314 KSSRB22017813
SHEIKH ANWAR-UL-

HAQUE
12-05-1990 17.25 EWS EWS School Education Class IV

45 300166 KSSRB22014986
MOHAMMAD ARIF 

SHEIKH
08-04-1999 13 EWS EWS School Education Class IV

46 308534 KSSRB22022865 MOHD SOLAH 23-08-1983 31.75 ST/ESM UR/ESM School Education Class IV

47 309808 KSSRB22018358 MOHD YOUSUF 07-05-1981 31.5 ST/ESM ST/ESM School Education Class IV

48 314687 KSSRB22052469 NAMGYAL DORJE 03-02-1983 31.25 ST/ESM ST/ESM School Education Class IV

49 301142 KSSRB22041622 AKHLIMA BANOO 17-02-2002 46
ST/PwD 

(VH)

UR/PwD 

(VH)
School Education Class IV



50 305575 KSSRB22033219 ZEHRA BATOOL 13-04-1997 41.5
ST/PwD 

(HH)

ST/PwD 

(HH)
School Education Class IV

1 311398 KSSRB22057081
STANZIN 

STANKONG
09-03-2000 80 ST UR Sheep Husbandry

Orderly/Chowkider/ 

Messenger

1 301593 KSSRB22033605 ZUBAIR AHMAD 06-12-2000 80 ST UR
Social & Tribal 

Welfare
Orderly

1 306641 KSSRB22041245 IRFAN ALI 31-12-2001 72.5 ST UR Wildlife Protection Chowkidar

Sd/-

Secretary

LAHDC-KSSRB

SHEEP HUSBANDRY DEPARTMENT:

SOCIAL & TRIBAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT:

WILDLIFE PROTECTION DEPARTMENT:



S. No Roll No. Appl No Name DOB
Marks 

Obtained
Category

Category of 

posts against 

which 

selected

1 302578 KSSRB22048569 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 20-11-1999 62.25 ST UR

2 304703 KSSRB22030785 NAWANG TSERING 30-10-2002 62.25 ST UR

3 300607 KSSRB22054700 ABDUL WAHID 01-05-2002 62 ST UR

4 300857 KSSRB22045633 MOHAMMAD KAIF 03-03-2003 62 ST UR

5 307565 KSSRB22041695 NAWAZ AHMAD 07-03-2003 62 ST UR

6 304553 KSSRB22030487 GULZAR HUSSAIN 01-01-1995 61.75 ST UR

7 314951 KSSRB22056403 RIGZIN MOTUP 19-12-1999 61.75 ST UR

8 304386 KSSRB22048204 MOHD REYAZ 22-10-1996 61.5 ST UR

9 310665 KSSRB22028679 MOHAMMAD ALI 01-01-2001 61.5 ST UR

10 312629 KSSRB22029664 FURQAN ALI 25-07-2003 61.5 ST UR

11 305005 KSSRB22031726 AADIL ZARGAR 27-01-1998 61.25 ST UR

12 305590 KSSRB22031005 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 12-09-1999 61.25 ST UR

13 314196 KSSRB22028691 STANZIN NAGSAL 07-03-2001 61.25 ST UR

14 301967 KSSRB22048287 SHAHAR BANOO 15-11-2001 61.25 ST UR

15 307475 KSSRB22032657 SYED SIKANDAR 20-05-2002 61.25 ST UR

16 303810 KSSRB22021996 SUHAIL AHMAD 01-01-2004 61.25 ST UR

17 314627 KSSRB22058562 SONAM ZOMSKIT 07-02-1992 61 ST UR

18 303085 KSSRB22013675 ZULFIQUAR ALI 14-07-1997 61 ST UR

19 311172 KSSRB22030812 STANZIN RIGSZANG 25-06-2002 61 ST UR

20 314634 KSSRB22054555 THINLAY NAMGYAL 04-11-1994 60.75 ST UR

21 308727 KSSRB22049861 ZAKIYA BANOO 12-07-1999 60.75 ST UR

22 301680 KSSRB22021936 MOHD HANIFA 15-12-2000 60.75 ST UR

23 300958 KSSRB22027165 MOHAMMAD ALI 23-03-2001 60.75 ST UR

24 311968 KSSRB22032467 IMRAN AHMAD 18-04-2001 60.75 ST UR

25 310483 KSSRB22027216 SEERAT BALTI 12-11-2001 60.75 ST UR

26 306936 KSSRB22013246 MOHD TAQI 01-01-2003 60.75 ST UR

27 307145 KSSRB22047469 TSEWANG GIALTSAN 14-12-1991 60.5 ST UR

28 314606 KSSRB22057682 STANZIN DUDDUL 12-10-1999 60.5 ST UR

29 310508 KSSRB22026129 GHULAM ALI 01-01-2004 60.5 ST UR

ANNEXURE - II, Allocation of Safaiwala posts in Health Department.



30 314318 KSSRB22045447 TENZIN KHITSUN 02-10-1995 60.25 ST UR

31 301431 KSSRB22036585 SAJJAD HUSSAIN 16-07-2001 60.25 ST UR

32 309554 KSSRB22043050 SHAHIDA AKHTAR 01-01-2002 60.25 ST UR

33 305542 KSSRB22046397 MOHD JAVAD YABGO 04-10-1990 60 ST UR

34 314546 KSSRB22056530 THUKJAY NAMGYAL 12-08-1993 60 ST ST

35 314377 KSSRB22017503 STANZIN NYIMA 16-07-1995 60 ST ST

36 310446 KSSRB22012505 MOHD SALEEM 16-05-1997 60 ST ST

37 302727 KSSRB22061013 ZULFIKAR ALI 26-12-1998 60 ST ST

38 312626 KSSRB22050236 ZAHEER HUSSAIN 01-04-1999 60 ST ST

39 312651 KSSRB22057802 SONAM GYATSO 09-04-1999 60 ST ST

40 304379 KSSRB22022452 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 01-01-2001 60 ST ST

41 313449 KSSRB22014204 NASIR HUSSAIN 20-12-2000 59.75 ST ST

42 314429 KSSRB22051380 JIGMAT YANGSKIT 10-10-2001 59.75 ST ST

43 304860 KSSRB22043002 AYOUB 12-02-1998 59.5 ST ST

44 302994 KSSRB22025131 ABUL HASSAN 15-10-2001 59.5 ST ST

45 310734 KSSRB22027309 MOHAMMAD KAZIM 02-02-2000 59.25 ST ST

46 306415 KSSRB22017928 MOHD REYAZ 26-01-2001 59.25 ST ST

47 311234 KSSRB22019088 AJAZ HUSSAIN 01-11-2001 59.25 ST ST

48 311258 KSSRB22053705 SADIQ ALI 04-11-2002 59.25 ST ST

49 309739 KSSRB22022943 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 06-07-2003 59.25 ST ST

50 302083 KSSRB22047800 NARGIS AKHTAR 15-03-1992 59 ST ST

51 309967 KSSRB22040215 MOHD SHAFI 10-11-1998 59 ST ST

52 309173 KSSRB22031485 FAROZ AHMAD 12-03-2001 59 ST ST

53 303186 KSSRB22039674 MOHAMMAD RAZA 03-01-2002 59 ST ST

54 305142 KSSRB22034444 MOHD MUJTABA 02-02-2003 59 ST ST

55 313113 KSSRB22058736 MOHD TOHIR 04-04-1991 58.75 ST ST

56 310847 KSSRB22013238 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 02-01-1994 58.75 ST ST

57 301886 KSSRB22027164 KHAIR UN NISSA 19-06-1999 58.75 ST ST

58 302183 KSSRB22021662 MUMTAZ ALI 18-01-2002 58.75 ST ST

59 310604 KSSRB22013369 NARGIS BANO 13-08-2003 58.75 ST ST

60 309900 KSSRB22042351 KHIRON NISSA 01-01-2003 58.5 ST ST

61 308464 KSSRB22050926 SYED YOUSUF SHAH 02-03-2000 58.25 ST ST



62 310732 KSSRB22015875 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 25-10-1990 58 ST ST

63 307984 KSSRB22010830 NAJUMA AKHTAR 16-03-1996 58 ST ST

70
309288 KSSRB22024330 ZAHOOR AHMAD 30-01-1985 36.25 ST/ESM UR/ESM

71 308534 KSSRB22022865 MOHD SOLAH 23-08-1983 31.75 ST/ESM UR/ESM

72
313291 KSSRB22020707 TAKSPA GAILTSON 03-01-1986 31.75 ST/ESM ST/ESM

73
309808 KSSRB22018358 MOHD YOUSUF 07-05-1981 31.5 ST/ESM ST/ESM

74
305240 KSSRB22032228 AHMAD ALI 25-11-1998 42

ST/PwD 

(OH)

ST/PwD 

(OH)

75
305575 KSSRB22033219 ZEHRA BATOOL 13-04-1997 41.5

ST/PwD 

(HH)

ST/PwD 

(HH)

Sno Roll No. Appl No Name DOB

Marks 

Obtained Category

1 307089 KSSRB22034115 SHEHNAZ KHATOON 03-09-2003 67.5 UR

2 313876 KSSRB22034401 NAWANG TASHI 03-02-1996 67.25 UR

3 304408 KSSRB22034031 MOHAMMAD NURIE 06-09-1999 66.25 ST

4 313822 KSSRB22032306 ZULIKHA BANOO 05-07-2002 66.25 ST

5 309356 KSSRB22050394 FARZANA BATOOL 01-03-2003 66.25 ST

6 308012 KSSRB22023222 MOHD ALI 02-01-2003 66 UR

7 307950 KSSRB22046953 MUZIMEEL NISAR 30-11-2002 65.75 ST

8 302129 KSSRB22016630 NAZIR HUSSAIN 03-03-1992 65.5 ST

9 307012 KSSRB22048092 NASIREEN FATIMA 09-05-2000 65.5 ST

10 314807 KSSRB22052124 TASHI MORUP 27-07-2000 65.25 ST

11 301461 KSSRB22011800 AHMAD ALI 01-01-2001 65.25 ST

12 314197 KSSRB22023999 STANZIN YANGCHEN 12-05-2003 65.25 ST

13 314049 KSSRB22058960 BASHARAT HUSSAIN 22-05-2000 65 ST

14 309420 KSSRB22016139 ASHIFA FAYAZ 27-03-2002 65 ST

15 311747 KSSRB22057707 AKBER ALI 17-10-2003 65 ST

16 310490 KSSRB22050053 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 20-12-2002 64.75 ST

17 305863 KSSRB22034666 MANSOUREH 05-02-2003 64.75 ST

18 303622 KSSRB22040737 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 01-01-1998 64.5 ST

19 313252 KSSRB22012155 TOWHIR HUSSAIN 08-08-2003 64.5 ST

20 312750 KSSRB22019552 SAKINA BANOO 01-04-1997 64.25 ST

21 309007 KSSRB22013761 MAYSAM E TAMMAR 26-04-1998 64 ST

22 309305 KSSRB22011795 MOHMAD HUSSAIN 11-03-2000 64 ST

23 302135 KSSRB22025584 MOHD AKEEL 04-01-2001 64 ST

24 312761 KSSRB22017960 ASIYA BANOO 06-06-2001 63.75 ST

25 314670 KSSRB22018620 RIGZIN SUPADMA 06-05-2002 63.75 ST

26 300609 KSSRB22025519 AJAZ AHMAD 25-07-2001 63.5 ST

27 306460 KSSRB22017376 HAKIMA BANOO 20-11-2003 63.5 ST

28 312342 KSSRB22027103 KANEEZ FATIMA 01-11-2000 63.25 ST

29 308619 KSSRB22049694 ARCHOO HAKIMA 01-04-1998 63 ST

30 313496 KSSRB22039517 KIFAYAT HASSAN 07-11-2002 63 ST

31 301117 KSSRB22041256 SAKINA BANOO 06-12-2002 63 ST

32 313414 KSSRB22040230 SAQIB HUSSAIN 10-03-2003 63 ST

33 313323 KSSRB22032940 MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN 01-03-1998 62.75 ST

34 307729 KSSRB22042823 MOHD HASANAIN 15-10-1998 62.75 ST

35 314044 KSSRB22017852 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 07-05-2000 62.75 ST

General Waiting List 



36 302603 KSSRB22047814 MOHD ABIDIN 18-05-2000 62.5 ST

37 314854 KSSRB22042965 STANZIN KHENRAB 01-06-2002 62.5 ST

38 300868 KSSRB22016762 BASID ALI MIR 31-01-1998 62.25 ST

39 302578 KSSRB22048569 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 20-11-1999 62.25 ST

40 306228 KSSRB22020683 SHABBIR HUSAIN 24-12-1999 62.25 ST

41 310757 KSSRB22027738 MOHD HUSSAIN 24-03-2001 62.25 ST

42 309981 KSSRB22013752 SYED SAKHAWAT 31-03-2001 62.25 ST

43 304074 KSSRB22059902 VILLAYAT ALI 19-10-2001 62.25 ST

44 304703 KSSRB22030785 NAWANG TSERING 30-10-2002 62.25 ST

45 300607 KSSRB22054700 ABDUL WAHID 01-05-2002 62 ST

46 300857 KSSRB22045633 MOHAMMAD KAIF 03-03-2003 62 ST

47 307565 KSSRB22041695 NAWAZ AHMAD 07-03-2003 62 ST

48 304553 KSSRB22030487 GULZAR HUSSAIN 01-01-1995 61.75 ST

49 314951 KSSRB22056403 RIGZIN MOTUP 19-12-1999 61.75 ST

50 304386 KSSRB22048204 MOHD REYAZ 22-10-1996 61.5 ST

51 310665 KSSRB22028679 MOHAMMAD ALI 01-01-2001 61.5 ST

52 312629 KSSRB22029664 FURQAN ALI 25-07-2003 61.5 ST

53 305005 KSSRB22031726 AADIL ZARGAR 27-01-1998 61.25 ST

54 305590 KSSRB22031005 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 12-09-1999 61.25 ST

55 314196 KSSRB22028691 STANZIN NAGSAL 07-03-2001 61.25 ST

56 301967 KSSRB22048287 SHAHAR BANOO 15-11-2001 61.25 ST

57 307475 KSSRB22032657 SYED SIKANDAR 20-05-2002 61.25 ST

58 303810 KSSRB22021996 SUHAIL AHMAD 01-01-2004 61.25 ST

59 314627 KSSRB22058562 SONAM ZOMSKIT 07-02-1992 61 ST

60 303085 KSSRB22013675 ZULFIQUAR ALI 14-07-1997 61 ST

61 311172 KSSRB22030812 STANZIN RIGSZANG 25-06-2002 61 ST

62 314634 KSSRB22054555 THINLAY NAMGYAL 04-11-1994 60.75 ST

63 308727 KSSRB22049861 ZAKIYA BANOO 12-07-1999 60.75 ST

64 301680 KSSRB22021936 MOHD HANIFA 15-12-2000 60.75 ST

65 300958 KSSRB22027165 MOHAMMAD ALI 23-03-2001 60.75 ST

66 311968 KSSRB22032467 IMRAN AHMAD 18-04-2001 60.75 ST

67 310483 KSSRB22027216 SEERAT BALTI 12-11-2001 60.75 ST

68 306936 KSSRB22013246 MOHD TAQI 01-01-2003 60.75 ST

69 307145 KSSRB22047469 TSEWANG GIALTSAN 14-12-1991 60.5 ST

70 314606 KSSRB22057682 STANZIN DUDDUL 12-10-1999 60.5 ST

71 310508 KSSRB22026129 GHULAM ALI 01-01-2004 60.5 ST

72 314318 KSSRB22045447 TENZIN KHITSUN 02-10-1995 60.25 ST

73 301431 KSSRB22036585 SAJJAD HUSSAIN 16-07-2001 60.25 ST

74 309554 KSSRB22043050 SHAHIDA AKHTAR 01-01-2002 60.25 ST

75 305542 KSSRB22046397 MOHD JAVAD YABGO 04-10-1990 60 ST

76 314546 KSSRB22056530 THUKJAY NAMGYAL 12-08-1993 60 ST

77 314377 KSSRB22017503 STANZIN NYIMA 16-07-1995 60 ST

78 310446 KSSRB22012505 MOHD SALEEM 16-05-1997 60 ST

79 302727 KSSRB22061013 ZULFIKAR ALI 26-12-1998 60 ST

80 312626 KSSRB22050236 ZAHEER HUSSAIN 01-04-1999 60 ST

81 312651 KSSRB22057802 SONAM GYATSO 09-04-1999 60 ST

82 304379 KSSRB22022452 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN 01-01-2001 60 ST

83 313449 KSSRB22014204 NASIR HUSSAIN 20-12-2000 59.75 ST

84 314429 KSSRB22051380 JIGMAT YANGSKIT 10-10-2001 59.75 ST

85 304860 KSSRB22043002 AYOUB 12-02-1998 59.5 ST

86 302994 KSSRB22025131 ABUL HASSAN 15-10-2001 59.5 ST

87 310734 KSSRB22027309 MOHAMMAD KAZIM 02-02-2000 59.25 ST

88 306415 KSSRB22017928 MOHD REYAZ 26-01-2001 59.25 ST



89 311234 KSSRB22019088 AJAZ HUSSAIN 01-11-2001 59.25 ST

90 311258 KSSRB22053705 SADIQ ALI 04-11-2002 59.25 ST

91 309739 KSSRB22022943 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 06-07-2003 59.25 ST

92 302083 KSSRB22047800 NARGIS AKHTAR 15-03-1992 59 ST

93 309967 KSSRB22040215 MOHD SHAFI 10-11-1998 59 ST

94 309173 KSSRB22031485 FAROZ AHMAD 12-03-2001 59 ST

95 303186 KSSRB22039674 MOHAMMAD RAZA 03-01-2002 59 ST

96 305142 KSSRB22034444 MOHD MUJTABA 02-02-2003 59 ST

97 313113 KSSRB22058736 MOHD TOHIR 04-04-1991 58.75 ST

98 310847 KSSRB22013238 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN 02-01-1994 58.75 ST

99 301886 KSSRB22027164 KHAIR UN NISSA 19-06-1999 58.75 ST

100 302183 KSSRB22021662 MUMTAZ ALI 18-01-2002 58.75 ST

101 310604 KSSRB22013369 NARGIS BANO 13-08-2003 58.75 ST

102 309900 KSSRB22042351 KHIRON NISSA 01-01-2003 58.5 ST

103 308464 KSSRB22050926 SYED YOUSUF SHAH 02-03-2000 58.25 ST

104 310732 KSSRB22015875 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 25-10-1990 58 ST

105 307984 KSSRB22010830 NAJUMA AKHTAR 16-03-1996 58 ST

106 300966 KSSRB22038577 MOHD YOUSUF 01-04-2001 64.5 UR

107 305132 KSSRB22021742 MUNTAZIR MEHDI 01-08-2002 62.5 UR

108 307517 KSSRB22038868 NISSAR ALI 20-04-1994 61.75 UR

109 305028 KSSRB22041547 ARCHO SADIQA 10-02-2002 60.5 UR

110 313699 KSSRB22020804 SHEHNAZ PARVEEN 08-02-2003 60 UR

111 314449 KSSRB22054958 STANZIN TAKPA 01-11-1999 58 ST

112 312674 KSSRB22017457 MOHD HANIFA 01-03-2001 58 ST

113 310703 KSSRB22020348 MEHBOOB ALI 07-09-2002 58 ST

114 312901 KSSRB22016569 FARIDA BANOO 01-11-2002 58 ST

115 300567 KSSRB22023389 GHULAM MOHI UD DIN 09-11-2003 58 ST

116 311151 KSSRB22034154 NUSRAT JABIN 07-08-1999 57.75 ST

117 306095 KSSRB22016565 GHULAM MOHAMMAD 05-01-2001 57.75 ST

118 305874 KSSRB22014493 ZULFIKAR SHABANI 30-10-2001 57.75 ST

119 305678 KSSRB22032349 KHAROON NISSA 25-11-2002 57.75 ST

120 309432 KSSRB22029972 HABIBULLAH 12-09-1982 57.5 ST

121 305216 KSSRB22018884 AMINA 09-01-1998 57.5 ST

122 314438 KSSRB22035998 STANZIN SNIDON 01-01-1999 57.5 ST

123 309831 KSSRB22013301 ZAHEER ABASS 25-05-1999 57.5 ST

124 304045 KSSRB22025309 MASOOMA BANO 15-06-1999 57.5 ST

125 313317 KSSRB22021063 FATIMA NISSA 24-10-2001 57.5 ST

126 312416 KSSRB22048027 MOHD RAZA 02-08-1999 57.25 ST

127 310771 KSSRB22026016 MOHAMMAD QARI 07-12-2002 57.25 ST

128 304019 KSSRB22017104 MUTUP DOLMA 01-04-1994 57 UR

129 314912 KSSRB22044772 STANZIN KUNSAL 01-01-1998 57 ST

130 312671 KSSRB22046555 SYED JAMAL UD DIN 01-01-1999 57 ST

131 314324 KSSRB22042944 JIGMATH ANGMO 29-10-1999 57 ST

132 310684 KSSRB22052390 SHABIR HUSSAIN LATI 05-07-2002 57 ST

133 304297 KSSRB22049484 ADIL NAZIR 01-01-2004 57 ST

134 303185 KSSRB22047585 SHAMIM ALI 18-01-1991 56.75 ST

135 308076 KSSRB22010961 MOHD IBRAHIM 08-01-2001 56.75 ST

136 300778 KSSRB22040361 MURTAZA ALI KHAN 04-01-2002 56.75 ST

137 305221 KSSRB22045959 MUDASIR ALI 29-09-2003 56.75 ST

138 307574 KSSRB22037519 ARIF HUSSAIN 13-04-2000 56.5 ST

139 307438 KSSRB22030026 MOHD BAQIR 01-01-2001 56.5 ST

140 302266 KSSRB22036868 MOHAMMAD 06-10-2001 56.5 UR

141 305701 KSSRB22018144 ZAKIYA BATOOL 10-03-2002 56.5 ST



142 314868 KSSRB22024269 STANZIN CHOSZIN 02-10-2002 56.5 ST

143 304523 KSSRB22040092 MOHD ABDULLAH 16-04-2003 56.5 ST

144 309107 KSSRB22048199 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 04-05-1990 56.25 ST

145 302751 KSSRB22016446 SHAHID AHMAD 21-03-2002 56.25 ST

146 306291 KSSRB22041210 HEMAYAT MEDHI 12-06-2002 56.25 ST

147 311428 KSSRB22015330 ASMA FAYAZ 01-01-2004 56.25 ST

148 302261 KSSRB22037118 GULZAR HUSSAIN 02-02-1992 56 ST

149 302705 KSSRB22028100 ABDUL REHMAN 15-12-1999 56 UR

150 313722 KSSRB22020771 MOHMAD HASSAN 19-03-2000 56 ST

151 310569 KSSRB22032447 NADEEM HUSSAIN 05-01-2002 56 ST

152 307899 KSSRB22037444 KOUSAR ALI 10-01-2003 56 ST

153 313916 KSSRB22015836 AHMAD ALI 12-03-1998 55.75 ST

154 304781 KSSRB22041458 BILQUEES BANOO 02-02-2000 55.75 ST

155 310899 KSSRB22044832 GULZAR HUSSAIN 22-02-2000 55.75 ST

156 306328 KSSRB22012249 ALI MURTAZA 05-01-1997 55.5 ST

157 307989 KSSRB22032396 MOHAMMAD KHAN 22-11-2001 55.5 ST

158 313511 KSSRB22017036 MEHRAJ-U-DIN 17-12-2001 55.5 ST

159 312525 KSSRB22040177 FEROZE ALI 30-11-2002 55.5 ST

160 313803 KSSRB22023863 IFTIKHAR ALI 05-02-1998 55.25 ST

161 300669 KSSRB22022732 MOHD RAZA 22-05-2000 55.25 ST

162 308763 KSSRB22023481 ARIF HUSSAIN 04-05-2001 55.25 ST

163 311989 KSSRB22056614 NISSAR HUSSAIN 30-01-2002 55.25 ST

164 309717 KSSRB22014113 IFTAKHAR HUSSAIN 02-12-1992 55 ST

165 314394 KSSRB22014756 RINCHAN DOLMA 08-06-1997 55 ST

166 313921 KSSRB22013915 ISHFAQ MAJID 15-11-1997 55 ST

167 308635 KSSRB22031842 ARIF HUSSAIN 24-11-2001 55 ST

168 312992 KSSRB22015618 BUSHRA AKHTER 01-01-2002 55 ST

169 309355 KSSRB22041204 ROQIYA BANOO 01-01-2002 55 ST

170 300402 KSSRB22020039 ANSAR HUSSAIN 04-05-2002 55 ST

171 313180 KSSRB22049393 SHAHAR BANOO 03-03-2003 55 ST

172 313010 KSSRB22014358 YOUSUF ALI 03-07-1987 54.75 ST

173 309335 KSSRB22023966 SAKINA BANOO 21-04-1998 54.75 ST

174 303340 KSSRB22021917 FATIMA SUGRA 09-01-2000 54.75 ST

175 302622 KSSRB22021547 MOHD JAVED 02-03-2000 54.75 ST

176 313586 KSSRB22039255 FUKHRU DIN ALI AHMAD 01-08-1998 54.5 ST

177 312354 KSSRB22019891 SYED HUSSAIN 01-03-1999 54.5 ST

178 311557 KSSRB22026837 SYED MOHD RIZVEE 11-08-2000 54.5 UR

179 313984 KSSRB22019760 FEROZ AHMAD 10-04-2002 54.5 ST

180 314822 KSSRB22018263 STANZIN DHASKHOG 09-07-1993 54.25 ST

181 304848 KSSRB22043210 MOHD ALI 15-03-1995 54.25 ST

182 314445 KSSRB22019732 NILZA ANGMO 29-09-2000 54.25 ST

183 307612 KSSRB22032713 SAJJAD HUSSAIN 14-12-2000 54.25 ST

184 314500 KSSRB22037957 TSERING YANGZOM 02-02-2001 54.25 ST

185 308593 KSSRB22010676 GHULAM ALI 23-03-1988 54 ST

186 309733 KSSRB22050387 MUZAFFAR ALI 06-12-1993 54 UR

187 301508 KSSRB22014761

MANZOOR HASSAN 

TABASSUM 15-10-1998 54 ST

188 312464 KSSRB22018529 REYAZ AHMAD 30-06-2000 54 ST

189 311674 KSSRB22061452 KHADIM HUSSAIN 06-10-2001 54 UR

190 313652 KSSRB22011252 MOHD ALI 01-01-1990 53.75 ST

191 314291 KSSRB22044273 STANZIN DAWA 15-12-1998 53.75 ST

192 310677 KSSRB22033313 GULZAR HUSSAIN 27-01-2001 53.75 ST



193 305725 KSSRB22017665 ANAYAT ALI 15-01-2002 53.75 ST

194 310649 KSSRB22053507 KHATIJA KUBRA 06-12-2003 53.75 ST

195 303775 KSSRB22035556 AHMAD ALI 01-01-2004 53.75 ST

196 302159 KSSRB22026825 MOHAMMAD ALI 01-03-1998 53.5 ST

197 300163 KSSRB22035121 ZAHEER ABBAS 26-01-2001 53.5 ST

198 303248 KSSRB22023847 ZAINAB BEGUM 23-04-2002 53.5 ST

199 300867 KSSRB22052562 ZEESHAN ALI 07-10-2002 53.5 ST

200 308720 KSSRB22032558 RINCHEN KHANDO 15-09-1994 53.25 ST

201 312564 KSSRB22056471 MAQSUDA 01-01-1996 53.25 ST

202 306660 KSSRB22050877 SAFDAR ALI 06-01-2001 53.25 ST

203 303793 KSSRB22022607 MOHAMMAD BASHIR 16-02-2001 53.25 ST

204 303327 KSSRB22032127 MUZZAMIL MEHRAJ 01-01-2004 53.25 ST

205 312920 KSSRB22010832 ZULKARNAIN ALI BALTI 14-04-1994 53 ST

206 307114 KSSRB22025602 AIJAZ ALI 10-03-1998 53 ST

207 310599 KSSRB22036326 HILAL AHMAD 02-06-2000 53 ST

208 304411 KSSRB22044705 MANZOOR HUSSAIN 10-01-2002 53 ST

209 305529 KSSRB22018179 KANEEZ FATIMA 15-02-2002 53 ST

210 311809 KSSRB22053077 ABUZAR 25-03-2002 53 ST

211 300752 KSSRB22040074 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 01-04-2002 53 ST

212 312715 KSSRB22056065 ZAHRA BATOOL 06-09-2002 53 ST

213 308018 KSSRB22022707 KANEEZ FATIMA 03-10-2003 53 ST

214 314940 KSSRB22025465 HAFIZA AKHTAR 13-04-1995 52.75 ST

215 305555 KSSRB22052546 MOHD SADIQ 02-10-1995 52.75 ST

216 304686 KSSRB22040108 RAZA ALI 24-05-1997 52.75 ST

217 311748 KSSRB22027074 MOHAMMAD RAMZAN 15-07-1997 52.75 ST

218 300595 KSSRB22041196 ZOHRA BATOOL 02-12-1997 52.75 ST

219 314650 KSSRB22027050 STANZIN YOUTSO 06-08-1999 52.75 ST

220 304530 KSSRB22050317 LATIFA BANOO 08-06-2000 52.75 ST

221 302090 KSSRB22017630 ZAINAB BEE 11-03-2002 52.75 ST

222 300256 KSSRB22014822 KHADIM HUSSAIN 05-12-2002 52.75 ST

223 313450 KSSRB22055441 MOHD IRFAN HAIDARI 21-03-2002 52.5 ST

224 310382 KSSRB22010638 MUMTAZ AHMAD 05-07-2002 52.5 ST

225 313451 KSSRB22026681 TSEWANG NURBOO 21-12-2002 52.5 ST

226 305274 KSSRB22018601 ASIF ALI 14-01-2003 52.5 ST

227 309422 KSSRB22028057

SHAMIM MURTAZA 

HAIDARY 08-05-2003 52.5 ST

228 308084 KSSRB22047554 NAWAZ ALI 15-06-2003 52.5 ST

229 311447 KSSRB22019833 MUNTAZEER HUSSAIN 05-08-2003 52.5 ST

230 307478 KSSRB22017792 FARZANA BATOOL 01-01-2004 52.5 ST

231 302918 KSSRB22032576 ASGAR ALI 01-10-1991 52.25 ST

232 301361 KSSRB22059136 MOHD MUSSA 25-04-1995 52.25 ST

233 310985 KSSRB22011297 MUKHTAR HASSAN 05-10-1995 52.25 ST

234 302815 KSSRB22040136 ASHAQ KHAN 03-08-1997 52.25 ST

235 310828 KSSRB22020384 ZAHRA BANOO 25-05-1999 52.25 UR

236 309052 KSSRB22055728 ASIF ALI 20-11-2000 52.25 ST

237 305053 KSSRB22011244 MOHAMMAD SHAREEF 20-12-2000 52.25 ST

238 310523 KSSRB22014046 GULZAR HUSSAIN 01-09-2002 52.25 ST

239 300531 KSSRB22026650 GHULAM HADI 05-10-2002 52.25 ST

240 305944 KSSRB22019038 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 10-11-2002 52.25 ST

241 302602 KSSRB22011811 ABDUL KHAN 23-07-2003 52.25 ST

242 310758 KSSRB22038828 LIYAQAT ALI 01-01-1995 52 ST

243 304908 KSSRB22022288 ALI NAQI 23-09-1999 52 ST

244 301231 KSSRB22038892 ARIF HUSSAIN SULTANEE 01-04-2000 52 ST



245 302934 KSSRB22047226 ROQSANA BANOO 15-10-2000 52 UR

246 305195 KSSRB22026114 VILLAYAT ALI 03-05-2001 52 ST

247 301064 KSSRB22019491 NAJMA BANOO 01-04-2002 52 ST

248 309189 KSSRB22012951 MOHD TAQI 13-01-1993 51.75 ST

249 303801 KSSRB22041983 NIYAZ HUSSAIN 13-05-1996 51.75 ST

250 309861 KSSRB22026180 MOHD RIYAZ 13-12-1998 51.75 ST

251 313360 KSSRB22045558 MOHAMMAD MEHDI 15-03-1999 51.75 ST

252 306716 KSSRB22057080 NAZIR HUSSAIN 01-01-2001 51.75 ST

253 305998 KSSRB22034760 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 18-03-2001 51.75 ST

254 302927 KSSRB22032253 HAKIMA BANOO 03-09-2001 51.75 ST

255 310615 KSSRB22040693 MAIMOON NISSA 01-01-2002 51.75 ST

256 302395 KSSRB22031400 ZAREENA BANOO 15-03-1992 51.5 ST

257 314471 KSSRB22049945 LOBZANG NIMA 05-11-1996 51.5 ST

258 311303 KSSRB22043004 BILQUEES FATIMA 06-04-2000 51.5 ST

259 308813 KSSRB22045022 ZAHARA BATOOL 01-07-2001 51.5 ST

260 312317 KSSRB22055126 SHUJJAD ALI 01-01-2002 51.5 UR

261 307292 KSSRB22048692 SHUJAT ALI 22-05-2002 51.5 ST

262 309816 KSSRB22015391 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 15-10-2003 51.5 ST

263 303942 KSSRB22046096 FATIMA ZEHRA 01-01-2004 51.5 ST

264 310923 KSSRB22060390 TOWHIRA BANOO 11-11-1995 51.25 ST

265 314675 KSSRB22035824 STANZIN SHEDTUP 09-06-1996 51.25 ST

266 305666 KSSRB22045795 ZAHIDA KAHTOON 04-01-1997 51.25 ST

267 314961 KSSRB22012187 IMRAN MUSTAFA 25-02-1997 51.25 ST

268 309075 KSSRB22025732 MURTAZA ALI 12-06-1998 51.25 ST

269 304180 KSSRB22036891 SAMANA ZAINAB 09-12-1998 51.25 ST

270 307579 KSSRB22058018 MUSTAFA KAMAL 05-06-1999 51.25 ST

271 302827 KSSRB22047681 FARIDA BATOOL 16-08-2001 51.25 ST

272 304773 KSSRB22043958 ZEHRA BEGUM 28-10-2001 51.25 ST

273 306335 KSSRB22049769 TOHIBA AKHTAR 05-10-2002 51.25 ST

274 302500 KSSRB22018326 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 09-11-2003 51.25 ST

275 305636 KSSRB22010893 MOHAMMAD FEROZ 01-04-2000 51 ST

276 311657 KSSRB22058040 ZAHRA BATOOL 25-05-2000 51 ST

277 312875 KSSRB22033662 MANSOOR HUSSAIN 20-06-2001 51 ST

278 300119 KSSRB22025926 KHADIM HUSSAIN 15-02-2003 51 ST

279 314245 KSSRB22014795 STANZIN ANGDU 04-08-1998 50.75 ST

280 309941 KSSRB22048406 ZAHRA BAGUM 02-10-1998 50.75 ST

281 312488 KSSRB22014942 MOHMAD FAYAZ 28-09-2002 50.75 ST

282 311202 KSSRB22033520 MURTAZA ALI 14-02-2003 50.75 ST

283 311900 KSSRB22040293 SALMAN 02-01-1993 50.5 ST

284 306210 KSSRB22051292 MANZOOR ARMAN 15-08-1996 50.5 ST

285 302505 KSSRB22036388 ABAZAR 31-12-1996 50.5 ST

286 312696 KSSRB22036021 IDREES ALI 02-04-1998 50.5 ST

287 311052 KSSRB22013285 MOHAMMAD RAZA 17-05-1999 50.5 ST

288 313186 KSSRB22046609 ANSAR HUSSAIN 01-08-2000 50.5 ST

289 305348 KSSRB22055672 FAYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN 05-07-2001 50.5 ST

290 313322 KSSRB22026596 FEROZ AHMAD 22-11-2001 50.5 ST

291 308303 KSSRB22036755 MOHD HASSANAIN 11-08-2002 50.5 ST

292 303377 KSSRB22041035 MOHD MUSSA 21-06-2003 50.5 ST

293 308251 KSSRB22042916 MOHD ISHAQ 15-12-2003 50.5 ST

294 306960 KSSRB22028917 FIZA BANOO 10-10-1993 50.25 ST

295 302456 KSSRB22057657 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 21-09-1996 50.25 ST

296 308275 KSSRB22010535 KAZIM ALI SHABANI 01-01-1998 50.25 ST

297 303790 KSSRB22028673 RAZIYA BATOOL 20-06-2001 50.25 ST



298 311198 KSSRB22031154 BASHIR AHMAD 10-10-2001 50.25 ST

299 310783 KSSRB22015305 MEHBUBA KOUSAR 10-04-2002 50.25 ST

300 302766 KSSRB22043101 TOHIRA BANOO 01-01-2003 50.25 ST

301 313657 KSSRB22059252 MOHD AUSKARY 02-10-2003 50.25 ST

302 312954 KSSRB22042001 MOHD ALI 03-02-1989 50 ST

303 312516 KSSRB22051013 SHAHAR BANOO 10-06-1990 50 ST

304 311792 KSSRB22015773 SHARIEF AHMAD 01-01-1991 50 ST

305 301254 KSSRB22044858 MOHD HUSSAIN BAIG 28-08-1996 50 ST

306 314618 KSSRB22050480 STANZIN GAPHEL 05-05-1997 50 ST

307 306353 KSSRB22032098 MANSOOR ALI 09-03-1998 50 ST

308 307360 KSSRB22044404 FATIMA SUQRAH 07-04-2000 50 UR

309 308700 KSSRB22019018 RIYAZ AHMED 03-03-2002 50 ST

310 301659 KSSRB22054947 SYEDAH FATIMA 17-06-2002 50 ST

311 307426 KSSRB22025944 SAQLIAN MUSHTAQ 31-07-2002 50 ST

312 312248 KSSRB22041098 MOHAMMAD AKMAL 05-12-2002 50 ST

313 307084 KSSRB22018258 ABUZAR AHMAD 10-07-2003 50 ST

314 313902 KSSRB22038453 SHAHID BASHIR 24-10-2003 50 ST

Sno Roll No. Appl No Name DOB

Marks 

Obtained Category

1 313770 KSSRB22029640 KHADIM HUSSAIN 11-04-1987 29.5 ST

2 303289 KSSRB22011389 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 04-04-1992 28.25 ST

3 307102 KSSRB22018262 MOHD ALI 22-01-1986 26.25 ST

4 302237 KSSRB22023075 MOHD IBRAHIM 08-11-1987 24.5 ST

Sno Roll No. Appl No Name DOB

Marks 

Obtained Category

1
306139 KSSRB22017078 HAKIMA BANOO 20-10-1993 35 ST/PwD (HH)

Sd/-

Secretary 

LAHDC-KSSRB

PwD Waiting List

ESM Waiting List


